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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

S arah Fedorak295
A IM

9.375 9.750 9.5509.500 38.175
1 1 5 2 1 

1 

A lexis  Bea rd345
Love

9.200 9.525 9.6509.600 37.975
3 2 3 1 2 

2 

M cKinley Cam pbe ll347
Love

8.500 9.450 9.5009.825 37.275
12 3 1 3 3 

3 

A r ia  Lava ty325
W orld Champion Centr

8.975 8.950 9.1259.575 36.625
5 7 4 5 4 

4 

A lessandra  Aguila r258
Full Force

8.925 8.425 9.3259.675 36.350
7 12 2 4 5 

5 

R ikke  Jayne  T e ixe ira366
Grace

8.000 9.400 9.0759.450 35.925
17 4 6 6 6 

6 

Em m a S a ile r314
Cypress

9.325 8.375 9.0009.175 35.875
2 13 8 8 7 

7 

S abr ina  A ls leben156
Champions A cademy

9.025 9.175 8.7758.800 35.775
4 5 13T 10 8 

8 

Chloe  Pa rke r170
Above The Bar

8.950 8.900 8.8758.900 35.625
6 8 11 9 9 

9 

Colby Leach202
HGA

8.200 9.100 9.0508.800 35.150
16 6 13T 7 10 

10 

Eva  Diyasheva353
Powersports TX

8.400 8.775 8.5509.350 35.075
13 10 7 12 11 

11 

Pa ige  Landry340
Rowland Ba lla rd

8.650 8.700 8.4008.850 34.600
10 11 12 15 12 

12 

S ca r le tt Kle in188
Mavericks TX

8.750 8.875 7.8259.025 34.475
8 9 10 17 13 

13 

Ela rae  S im on276
Brazos Va lley

8.300 7.950 8.6509.150 34.050
15 14 9 11 14 

14 

Leyton Curts inger177
RB Kingwood

8.550 7.600 8.4258.525 33.100
11 16T 15T 14 15 

15 

S ve tlana  R iley361
Powersports TX

8.675 7.825 8.3008.200 33.000
9 15 17 16 16T

16T

Pipe r Johnson269
Sugar Land

8.375 7.600 8.5008.525 33.000
14 16T 15T 13 16T

16T
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